( Composition Dealer)

MRS SHWETA SAHARE MAM 

9822214221

1.00SCHOOL BAG  1417.50 1,575.00 1  1575  0.00

1.00HAND BAG  567.00 630.00 1  630  0.00

1.00KECHAIN  50.00 50.00 1  50  0.00

1.00SOAP CASE  30.00 30.00 1  30  0.00

1.00MUG  279.00 310.00 1  310  0.00

2345.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

FORTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  5.00

2595  252

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2345.00

Warrenty :-